

## Carroll Media Selected to Participate in University of Louisville's Prestigious PMBA Capstone Program

LOUISVILLE, KY, UNITED STATES, October 3, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Carroll Media, a leader in innovative marketing solutions, is proud to announce its selection to participate in the University of Louisville's Professional MBA (PMBA) Capstone Program. This honor highlights Carroll Media's commitment to driving forward-thinking strategies and creating meaningful community impact.

The PMBA Capstone Program, facilitated by the university's Forcht Center for Entrepreneurship, connects local businesses with a team of Professional MBA students who apply their skills and knowledge to solve real-world business challenges. This collaboration between Carroll Media and the University of Louisville's MBA students presents an exciting opportunity to explore innovative strategies, enhance business growth, and contribute to the overall development of the region's entrepreneurial ecosystem.

"We are thrilled to be part of the University of Louisville's PMBA Capstone Program. This collaboration will allow us to harness fresh perspectives from the next generation of business leaders, helping us to refine our strategies and elevate our services," said DJ Carroll, CEO of Carroll Media. "We look forward to engaging with the talented students and utilizing their insights to further our mission of providing cutting-edge marketing solutions to our clients."

Through this program, Carroll Media will gain access to the collective expertise of MBA students, who will work closely with the company over the course of the semester to develop actionable business solutions. The partnership will focus on addressing specific challenges within Carroll Media's operations and exploring opportunities for growth and expansion.

The University of Louisville's PMBA Capstone Program is part of its broader commitment to fostering entrepreneurship and innovation in the local business community. As a participant, Carroll Media joins a select group of businesses that benefit from this hands-on collaboration with future business leaders.

For more information on Carroll Media and its involvement in the PMBA Capstone Program, please visit <u>https://www.carroll.media/.</u>

## About Carroll Media

Carroll Media is a leading Ai Tech Company specializing in delivering cutting-edge digital marketing solutions to businesses of all sizes. With a focus on innovation and Ai technology, Carroll Media partners with clients to create impactful marketing strategies that drive business growth in this new era of business building.

Ever D Carroll Jr Carroll Media Corp +1 5023532569 support@carroll.media Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/748754380

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.